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STANTEC INC.

ISIN: CA85472N1096

Overview

2024/09/03 20:29:54
Price

80.785 USD
Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.47% (-1.21)

CA85472N1096
STN

NYSE

usD

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

8,450 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

80.84 USD (300)
80.95 USD (200)
81.30 USD
82.01 USD
80.625 USD
81.99 USD
81.144497 USD
56,097
4,551,883.21
1,345

100

WKN: 85472N109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA85472N1096&ID_NOTATION=12617810
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1773b48f2a89f60030c15473bd7a74fb3bf2f2edd176f017cb9b604b882e71c1&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8ec4582a482211ae4&time=1725475672&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc74ea6fbbd65a728df507e0b9e2a4aa3d5dbd74f30a2a15b3f7195010d7530b&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=87765e87311651176&time=1725475672&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ced804792c649d6a4af554c049966d0d24078b570d844892537763dfc8bf550f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7017705960fc79182&time=1725475672&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbc183bed32a6e26b479d893bc1805e13c3e6af0fbd4ac1291a61729d76d8ff2&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=885698de368716571&time=1725475672&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54ed74ff38f9f7e48e4b4e0001098313a6966bb4b5a9df74cc98ad9d8cf51726&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c033ca7c77a56bf55&time=1725475672&tool=RSC

STANTEC INC.

Details

2024/09/03 20:29:54

Price
80.785 USD

Difference

General attributes

O  1.47%(1.21)

ISIN CAB85472N1096
Symbol STN
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 8,450 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 80.84 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 80.95 USD (200)
Open 81.30 USD
High 82.01 USD
Low 80.625 USD
Close (prev. day) 81.99 USD
VWAP 81.144497 USD
Volume (pcs) 56,097
Trading volume 4,551,883.21
Number of trades 1,345
Last size 100
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -1.63% +22.39% +70.78%
Perf (abs.) -1.36 +15.00 +33.98
Beta 0.72 0.60 0.74
Volatility 21.90 22.62 24.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for STANTEC INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:01 74.00 EUR
02

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 20:32 109.60 CAD

Exchange 03

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 17:35 73.50 EUR
03

NYSE 2024/09/ 20:29 80.785 USD

03
Munich

83.102 USD (167,631
83.849 USD (105,032
82.646 USD (109,182
77.893 USD (112,052
88.420 USD (2024/08/01
77.800 USD (2024/01/16

2024/09/ 08:03 74.50 EUR

88.420
59.550

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

17.39

0.00

4.55

0.00

—_ = = — — — — ~—

(
USD (2024/08/01
USD (2023/10/27

Number of
trades

1

1,491

1,345
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12617810
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=458087793
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34967
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34967
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365935563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441363061

STANTEC INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

03

2024/09/ 08:10 73.00 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 19:32 72.50 EUR 0.00
03
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27301283
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441883065

STANTEC INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

...

Contact Details
STANTEC INC.

10160 - 112 Street Edmonton, Suite 200 T5K

2L6 Alberta, AB

Telefon: +1 780 917 7000

Fax: +1 780 917 7330
E-mail: ir@stantec.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gord
Johnston

Theresa
Jang
Tino
DiManno

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Douglas
Ammerman

Patricia
Galloway
Angeline Chen
Celina Doka
Donald Lowry
Marie-Lucie
Morin

Martin a Porta

Robert Gomes

Shelley Brown

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:ir@stantec.com
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